Registration No. : WTF25F09256807
Reference No. : WTF25F09256807E
Applicant : Guangdong Kenly Electrical Appliance Co.,Ltd
Address : NO.9 Jiuzhoujiang Experiment Economic Development
Zone Lianjiang City,Guangdong,China
Manufacturer : The same as above
Address : The same as above
Product : Electric Rice Cooker
Model No. : Refer to the attached model list
Technical data : Refer to the attached model list
Test specification:
EN IEC 55014-1:2021
EN IEC 55014-2:2021
EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021+A2:2024
EN 61000-3-3:2013+A1:2019+A2:2021
EN IEC 55014-1: Electromagnetic Compatibility — Requirements for household appliances,
electric tools and similar apparatus — Part 1: Emission
EN IEC 55014-2: Electromagnetic Compatibility — Requirements for household appliances,
electric tools and similar apparatus — Part 2: Immunity product family standard
EN IEC 61000-3-2: Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC) Part 3-2: Limits for harmonic current
emissions(Equipment input current up to and including 16A per phase)
EN 61000-3-3: Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC) Part 3-3: Limitation of voltage supply
systems for equipment with rated current ≤ 16A per phase and not subject to conditional
connection
The above product has been tested by us with the listed standards and found in compliance with
the European Directive EMC 2014/30/EU.
The referred test report(s) show that the product have been tested and complies with standard(s)
recognized as giving presumption of compliance with the essential requirements in the
above-mentioned EU Directive. The conformity assessment procedure prescribed by the
applicable EU harmonisation legislation shall be performed.
After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the EU Declaration of
Conformity, the   marking can be affixed on the product under the sole responsibility of
the manufacturer.
The statement is based on one single specimen or several specimens of the product. It does not
imply an assessment of the whole production.
Waltek Testing Group (Foshan) Co., Ltd.
Hotline: 400-840-2288    E-mail: info@waltek.com.cn
Ver.08.25, WALTEK is registered trademark. Utilisation and application requires prior approval. Integral publication of this verification and adjoining report(s) is allowed.
Manager: Danny Zhou
Date: 2025-09-29
Administrator
新建图章
Waltek Testing Group (Foshan) Co., Ltd.
Hotline: 400-840-2288    E-mail: info@waltek.com.cn
Ver.08.25, WALTEK is registered trademark. Utilisation and application requires prior approval. Integral publication of this verification and adjoining report(s) is allowed.
Attachment
Model list
Reference No.: WTF25F09256807E
Item Model Rated Input Rated Power Capacity Thermal Link
Origianl certified models in test report WTF23F05112464E
1.  KLG06-350B 220-240V~, 50-60Hz 350W 0.6L
192C 15A
250VAC
2.  KLG10-400B 220-240V~, 50-60Hz 400W 1.0L
3.  KLG12-500B 220-240V~, 50-60Hz 500W 1.2L
4.  KLG18-700B 220-240V~, 50-60Hz 700W 1.8L
5.  KLG22-900B 220-240V~, 50-60Hz 900W 2.2L
6.  KLG28-1000B 220-240V~, 50-60Hz 1000W 2.8L
7.  KLX10-400W 220-240V~, 50-60Hz 400W 1.0L
165C 10A
250VAC
8.  KLX12-500W 220-240V~, 50-60Hz 500W 1.2L
9.  KLX18-700W 220-240V~, 50-60Hz 700W 1.8L
10.  KLX22-900W 220-240V~, 50-60Hz 900W 2.2L
11.  KLX28-1000W 220-240V~, 50-60Hz 1000W 2.8L
12.  KLH06-350W 220-240V~, 50-60Hz 350W 0.6L
185C 10A
250VAC
13.  KLH10-400W 220-240V~, 50-60Hz 400W 1.0L
14.  KLH12-500W 220-240V~, 50-60Hz 500W 1.2L
15.  KLH18-700W 220-240V~, 50-60Hz 700W 1.8L
16.  KLH22-900W 220-240V~, 50-60Hz 900W 2.2L
17.  KLH28-1000W 220-240V~, 50-60Hz 1000W 2.8L
Origianl certified models in test report WTF23F05112464R1E
18.  KLG15-500B 220-240V~, 50-60Hz 500W 1.5L
192C 15A
250VAC
19.  KLX15-500W 220-240V~, 50-60Hz 500W 1.5L
165C 10A
250VAC
20.  KLH15-500W 220-240V~, 50-60Hz 500W 1.5L
185C 10A
250VAC
Origianl certified models in test report WTF23F05112464R2E
21.  KLG08-350B 220-240V~, 50-60Hz 350W 0.8L
192C 15A
250VAC
22.  KLH08-350W 220-240V~, 50-60Hz 350W 0.8L
185C 10A
250VAC
Origianl certified models in test report WTF25F07198109E
Waltek Testing Group (Foshan) Co., Ltd.
Hotline: 400-840-2288    E-mail: info@waltek.com.cn
Ver.08.25, WALTEK is registered trademark. Utilisation and application requires prior approval. Integral publication of this verification and adjoining report(s) is allowed.
Reference No.: WTF25F09256807E
Item Model Rated Input Rated Power Capacity Thermal Link
23.  KLX06-200B 220-240V~, 50-60Hz 200W 0.6L
165C 10A
250VAC
====== End ======